opportunities to earn additional revenue following the completion of the Branch Acquisition and, accordingly, does
not attempt to predict or suggest future results. It also does not necessarily reflect what the historical results of the
combined company would have been had the Transactions been completed at March 31, 2014.

The unaudited pro forma shareholders� equity is qualified by the statements set forth above and below and
should not be considered indicative of the market value of Banc of California, Inc.�s common stock or the actual
or future consolidated results of operations of Banc of California, Inc. for any period. Actual results may be
materially different than the pro forma statement of financial condition presented.

S-49

Edgar Filing: BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC. - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 91

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Statement of Financial Condition* As of March 31,
2014

$ in millions
3/31/2014 BPNA Acquisition

Voting
common
stock

offering(8)
Units

Offering (9)

Closings
under
the

Direct
Offering(10)

BANC
pro
forma

BANC
historical

Assets
acquired
and

liabilities
assumed(1)

Acquisition
accounting
adjustments

Assets:
Cash and investment
securities $ 469.7 $ (23.4) $ (5.4)(2) $ 47.5 $  57.2 $ 37.8 $ 583.4
Loans Held for sale 1,000.4 �  �  �  �  �  1,000.4
Loans 2,397.0 1,142.7 (11.4)(3) �  �  �  3,528.3
Less: Allowance for
Loan Losses (20.0) �  �  �  �  �  (20.0)

Net loans and leases 2,377.0 1,142.7 (11.4) �  �  �  3,508.3
Goodwill 32.9 �  6.1(4) �  �  �  39.0
Other identifiable
intangibles, net 11.2 �  8.4(5) �  �  �  19.6
Other assets 139.4 8.5 2.3(6) �  �  �  150.2

Total Assets $ 4,030.6 $ 1,127.8 $ �  $ 47.5 $ 57.2 $ 37.8 $ 5,300.9

Liabilities &
Shareholders� Equity:
Deposits $ 3,109.1 $ 1,127.8 $ �  (7) $ �  $ �  $ �  $ 4,236.9
FHLB Advances 395.0 �  �  �  �  �  395.0
Notes Payable 82.4 �  �  �  �  �  82.4
Amortizing Notes �  �  �  �  12.2 �  12.2
Other Borrowings 70.0 �  �  �  �  �  70.0
Other Liabilities 48.8 �  �  �  �  �  48.8

Total Liabilities 3,705.3 1,127.8 �  �  12.2 �  4,845.3

Total Shareholders�
Equity 325.3 �  �  47.5 45.0 37.8 455.6
Liabilities &
Shareholders� Equity $ 4,030.6 $ 1,127.8 $ �  $ 47.5 $ 57.2 $ 37.8 $ 5,300.9
(See �Notes to the Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Statement of Financial Condition�
below)

Edgar Filing: BANC OF CALIFORNIA, INC. - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 92

* Numerical notes included within Note B, below.
Notes to the Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Statement of Financial Condition

Note A�Basis of Presentation. The unaudited pro forma combined condensed consolidated statement of financial
condition and explanatory notes show the impact on our historical consolidated statement of financial condition
resulting from the Branch Acquisition under the acquisition method of accounting, in addition to this offering, the